10

11

12

13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id
Agent Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between Customer
and Person Met

Landmark
Ease to Locate Address

Residence/Office Locked During
Visit

Contact Number of Person Met
Applicant Age

CPV Status

Remarks

Verification Type

Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

aAhOS00000FXYrvOAH
R001306702
Shyam Singh

Ratanpuri , Mata ka mandir+Ratanpuri
khatauli+Uttar Pradesh+251201

9917208148

personal Loan

Uttar Pradesh 251201
Yes

Local

Shyam Singh
Self

Mata ka Mandir

Easy
No

9917208148

55

Positive

Customer Available and Verified
Residential

29.2738235

77.6067645

46985

2025-08-29

16:50:21



25 Date of Allocation 2025-08-27
26 Time of Allocation 12:46:02

*

27 residence_photo_with_name_plate

7JF4+PQQ. MDR 22W, Ratanpuri, Uttar Prade
29-08-2025 04:49:06 pm
29.9737663,77.6068912

Pincode : 251201

28 residence_photo_with_applicant

S

MDR 22W, Ratanpui, Uttar ngd

7JF4+PQQ
29-08-2025 04:50:13 pm
29.2737663,77.6068912
Pincode : 251201




29

30

residence_photo_with_agent

residence_photo_with_inside_household

7JF4+CM7, Ratanpuri, Uttar Pradesh 251201
29-08-2025 04:48:44 pm
29.2738477,77.6067381

Pincode : 251201

7JF4+PQQ. MDR 22

, Ra aﬁ’
29-08-2025 04:50:03 pm=
29.2737663,77.6068912
Pincode : 251201




31 residence_photo_outside

7JF4+PQQ MDR 22W, Ratanpurl Uttar Prad
29-08-2025 04:49:20

29.2737663,77. 6068912
Pincode : 251201

32 Photo with Agent

Ratarépurl Uttar Pradesh 251201

7JF
29-08- 2025 04:4

29.2738208,77. 6067632
Pincode : 25120




33 Photo of ID Proof

29-08-202504:4

29.2739431,77.6064881
Pincode : 251201

7JF4+CM7 ‘Ratar}puri, Uttar Pradesh 25120
:49 pm

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 29-08-2025 16:50:21

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV) FURKAN MALIK

3 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4 Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




