

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FXYrv0AH
2	Agent Id	R001306702
3	Customer Name	Shyam Singh
4	Address	Ratanpuri , Mata ka mandir+Ratanpuri khatauli+Uttar Pradesh+251201
5	Contact Number	9917208148
6	Product	personal Loan
7	Pincode	Uttar Pradesh 251201
8	Address Confirmed	Yes
9	OCL Range	Local
10	Name of Person Met	Shyam Singh
11	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
12	Landmark	Mata ka Mandir
13	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
14	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	No
15	Contact Number of Person Met	9917208148
16	Applicant Age	55
17	CPV Status	Positive
18	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
19	Verification Type	Residential
20	Latitude	29.2738235
21	Longitude	77.6067645
22	Case Id	46985
23	Date Of Report	2025-08-29
24	Time Of Report	16:50:21

25	Date of Allocation	2025-08-27
26	Time of Allocation	12:46:02

27	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <p>7JF4+PQQ, MDR 22W, Ratanpuri, Uttar Pradesh 29-08-2025 04:49:06 pm 29.2737663, 77.6068912 Pincode : 251201</p>
28	residence_photo_with_applicant	 <p>7JF4+PQQ, MDR 22W, Ratanpuri, Uttar Pradesh 29-08-2025 04:50:13 pm 29.2737663, 77.6068912 Pincode : 251201</p>

29	residence_photo_with_agent	 <p> 7JF4+CM7, Ratanpuri, Uttar Pradesh 251201 29-08-2025 04:48:44 pm 29.2738477, 77.6067381 Pincode : 251201 </p>
30	residence_photo_with_inside_household	 <p> 7JF4+PQQ, MDR 22W, Ratanpuri, Uttar Pradesh 251201 29-08-2025 04:50:03 pm 29.2737663, 77.6068912 Pincode : 251201 </p>

31 residence_photo_outside



32 Photo with Agent



33 Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	29-08-2025 16:50:21
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	FURKAN MALIK
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

